2024-04-22  1(4)
Panthera U3 Light L Typ 40
MEM6003-40 / MEM6004-40
1 XOE-2530E-00 1
2 320003 1
2024-04-22  2(4)
1 XSM8X40 2
2 XSM8BR 2
3 XSM8ML 2
4 290010 2
5 300094 1
2024-04-22  3(4)
300201
1 300200 1
2 XSM6X10 2
2024-04-22  4(4)
M3 1,2 Nm
M4 3 Nm
M5 6 Nm
M6 10 Nm
M8 25 Nm
M10 50 Nm
M12 85 Nm
M16x1 30 Nm
M18x1  40 Nm